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soil
clay
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
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Dk sand
shale

569
581
590
599
604
648
652
688

Hill 8-1

show
good show
good show
T.D.

Start 7-22-14
Finish 7-23-14

set 20’ 7”
ran 681.0 of 278
cemented to surface 66 sxs



